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Year Code Course Title Instructor Date Time Venues

2 AEE225 ADVANCED MATH. FOR ENGINEERS ABDULHAMİT KÜÇÜKASLAN Monday, January 5, 2026 11:00 C-111, A-203
3 AEE323 ENGRNG EXPERIMENTATION AND DATA ANALYSIS OĞUZHAN MURAT Monday, January 5, 2026 15:30 C-403, C-503

1 CHEM101 GENERAL CHEMISTRY AHMET ÇELİK Tuesday, January 6, 2026 09:00 C-507, C-406, A-303
4 AEE411 AEROSPACE DESIGN I ÜNVER KAYNAK Tuesday, January 6, 2026 15:30 C-503, C-501

1 TDL101 TÜRK DİLİ I ZEHRA KUM Wednesday, January 7, 2026 11:00 C-404 (Etlik Doğu/Milli İrade)
1 TİT101 TÜRK İNKILAP TARİHİ I NURETTİN AKÇAY Wednesday, January 7, 2026 13:00 C-404 (Etlik Doğu/Milli İrade)
1 ENG103 ACADEMIC ENGLISH I NESLİHAN ATCAN ALTAN Wednesday, January 7, 2026 15:00 C-404 (Etlik Doğu/Milli İrade)

4 AEE491 SYSTEMS ENGINEERING MUSTAFA LATİF ÇOBANKAYA Thursday, January 8, 2026 11:00 B-413
2 AEE283 ELECTRICAL CIRCUITS HÜSEYİN CANBOLAT Thursday, January 8, 2026 15:30 A-414, A-315

3 AEE343 INCOMPRESSIBLE AERODYNAMICS MUSTAFA KAYA Friday, January 9, 2026 09:00 A-207, A-307
1 AEE183 COMPUTER GRAPHICS BURHAN ŞAHİN Friday, January 9, 2026 16:00 B-413, C-501

4 AEE431 PROPULSION SYSTEMS II OĞUZHAN MURAT Saturday, January 10, 2026 11:00 A-303, A-319

1 MATH101 CALCULUS I ABDULHAMİT KÜÇÜKASLAN Sunday, January 11, 2026 13:30 C-403, B-413
3 AEE392 WIND ENERGY AND WIND TURBINE TECHNOLOGY AKIN İLHAN Sunday, January 11, 2026 15:30 C-503, C-501

2 AEE261 DYNAMICS ORHAN ÖZÇELİK Monday, January 12, 2026 11:00 A-218, A-422
4 AEE464 FINITE ELEMENT THEORY AND APPLICATIONS MEHMET SUNAR Monday, January 12, 2026 15:30 A-414

1 AEE100 INTRO. TO AEROSPACE ENGRNG MUSTAFA KAYA Tuesday, January 13, 2026 11:00 C-403, C-503
3 AEE331 HEAT TRANSFER MEHMET MOLLAMAHMUTOĞLU Tuesday, January 13, 2026 13:30 C-403, C-503

2 AEE271 INTRO. TO AIRCRAFT PERFORMANCE MUSTAFA KAYA Wednesday, January 14, 2026 11:00 B-515, C-503
4 AEE461 MECHANICAL VIBRATIONS FERHAT KADIOĞLU Wednesday, January 14, 2026 13:30 A-303, A-315

1 PHYS101 PHYSICS I AKIN İLHAN Thursday, January 15, 2026 13:30 B-413, C-403
3 AEE383 SYSTEM DYNAMICS AND CONTROL HÜSEYİN CANBOLAT Thursday, January 15, 2026 15:30 B-413

4 AEE481 AEROSPACE MATERIALS METE BAKIR Friday, January 16, 2026 09:00 C-501
2 AEE233 THERMODYNAMICS MEHMET MOLLAMAHMUTOĞLU Friday, January 16, 2026 14:00 C-403, C-503


